EsSscoT

@ SKIN: 56637 DARK EMERALD PEARL
@ A-61766 IRON GREY MET.

| B-44429 ANTELOPE MET.

@ C-60641 DESERT GREEN PEARL
@ D - 64747 TARRAGON GREEN

AWNING FABRIC: LINEN TWEED

UNIT: 800939
DEALER: Coachlight RV Sales
SPECIAL:610

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800939 - 2011 ESSEX

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.6 79.6 318.5 318.5

56637 BC110 WHITE PEARL 66.4 146.1 265.7 584.2

DARK EMERALD PEARL BC200 BLACK 426.9 572.9 1707.5 2291.7
BC405 BRIGHT BLUE 78.4 651.4 313.7 2605.4

BC500 BLUE-GREEN 162.4 813.8 649.7 3255.1

BC800 RED GOLD 6.8 820.6 27.2 3282.3

CB56L MOSS GREEN PEARL 17.6 838.2 70.4 3352.7

BC100 CLEAR 34.8 873.0 139.2 3491.9

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 61.4 61.4 245.4 245.4

61766 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 33.0 94.4 132.0 377.4

IRON GREY MET BC105 WHITE 6.8 101.1 27.1 404.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 266.1 367.2 1064.4 1468.9

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 67.8 435.1 271.3 1740.2

BC200 BLACK 121.2 556.2 484.7 2224.9

BC250 BLUE BLACK 291.1 847.3 1164.3 3389.2

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 7.4 854.7 29.6 3418.8

BC510 YELLOW GREEN 11.4 866.1 45.6 3464.4

BC832 RED 5.9 872.0 23.4 3487.8

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR B: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.2 83.2 332.9 332.9

44429 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.2 186.5 412.9 745.8

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET BC151 #N/A 576.1 762.6 2304.5 3050.3
BC190 WHITE 18.8 781.4 75.2 3125.5

BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.4 827.8 185.6 3311.1

BC800 RED GOLD 43.2 871.0 172.8 3483.9

BC821 DARK MAROON 6.0 877.0 24.0 3507.9

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.3 81.3 325.0 325.0

60641 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.4 109.7 113.7 438.7

DESERT GREEN PEARL MET BC105 WHITE 52.8 162.5 211.3 650.0
BC200 BLACK 94.1 256.6 376.3 1026.3

BC260 SATIN BLACK 281.0 537.6 1124.0 2150.3

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 133.3 670.9 533.2 2683.5

BC805 RED OXIDE 11.6 682.5 46.4 2729.9

CB54L GREEN PEARL 78.5 760.9 313.8 3043.7

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 5.2 766.1 20.8 3064.5

BC100 CLEAR 128.9 895.0 515.6 3580.1

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.8 82.8 331.3 331.3

64747 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 151.3 234.1 605.0 936.3

MEDIUM GREEN MET BC200 BLACK 170.5 404.6 681.9 1618.2
BC105 WHITE 104.5 509.0 417.8 2036.0

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 186.9 695.9 747.5 2783.5

BC510 YELLOW GREEN 96.9 792.7 387.4 3170.9

BC800 RED GOLD 64.0 856.8 256.1 3427.0

C101 #N/A 13.6 870.4 54.4 3481.4




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800939 - 2011 ESSEX

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 661.2 661.2 2644.6 2644.6
56637 HB250 BLACK 133.6 794.8 534.4 3179.0
DARK EMERALD PEARL HB540 BLUE-GREEN 106.1 900.9 424.5 3603.5
HB99M WHITE PEARL 22.6 923.5 90.3 3693.8
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 9.8 933.3 39.3 3733.1
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 6.9 940.2 27.5 3760.6
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.9 949.0 354 3796.0
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.0 609.0 2435.9 2435.9
61766 HB200 BLUE BLACK 165.6 774.6 662.4 3098.3
IRON GREY MET HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 97.4 872.0 389.7 3488.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 41.2 913.2 164.7 3652.7
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 31.4 944.6 125.7 3778.4
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 6.5 951.1 26.1 3804.5
HB560 YELLOW GREEN 4.3 955.4 17.1 3821.6
HB840 RED 3.2 958.6 12.9 3834.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 13.0 971.6 51.8 3886.3
COLOR B: BASEH# |BASENAME v cum. cams| . Gras | cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 598.9 598.9 2395.6 2395.6
44429 HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 120.2 719.1 480.9 2876.5
LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.1 805.2 344.4 3220.9
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 66.2 871.5 264.9 3485.8
HB780 RED GOLD 29.8 901.2 119.1 3604.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.9 921.1 79.4 3684.3
HB861 MAROON 6.7 927.8 26.7 3711.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 47.5 975.2 189.8 3900.8
COLOR C: BASEH [BASE NAME v cum. rams| . Grans | cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
60641 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 632.1 632.1 2528.2 2528.2
64747 HB560 YELLOW GREEN 75.4 707.5 301.6 2829.8
MEDIUM GREEN MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 57.9 765.4 231.6 3061.4
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 48.6 814.0 194.5 3255.9
HB780 RED GOLD 39.2 853.2 156.9 3412.8
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 39.3 892.5 157.0 3569.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 37.2 929.6 148.6 3718.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 9.3 938.9 37.1 3755.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 25.8 964.7 103.3 3858.8




